
BESGB CALENDAR 
SUMMER 2017-2018, BEGINNING OF 2018-2019 

 

 

•Offices are open 8:00 am-1:00 pm: Mon., July 2 - Wed. July 25, 
August 7 & 14

•Offices are closed: Thur. July 26 - Aug. 22 (except Aug. 7 & 14)Summer Schedule

•Thur. & Fri. Sep. 6 & 7: Secondary Classes @ 8:00am

•Friday, Sep. 7: All classes @ 8:00am
Entrance Exams

•Tuesday, Sep. 4: Int. II, Sec. II & Grade 11

•Friday, Sep. 7: For all ClassesMake-Up Exams

•Int. & Sec classes: Starting Monday, Sep. 3

•Elem. & Preschool: Starting Monday, Sep. 10Bookstore Schedule

•Uniform will be sold in three branches of Cotton Mall and NOT in 
school, starting September 1School Uniform

•Monday & Tuesday, September 3 & 4Exchange of Used Books

•Int. 3, Sec. 3 & Gr. 12: Monday, Sep. 10

•Int. I, II; Sec. I,II; Gr. 7 - 11: Monday, Sep. 17

•U. Elem.: Monday, Sep. 24

•Elem. 1 & KG 3: Wednesday, Sep. 26

•Elem. 2 & 3; KG 2: Thursday, Sep. 27

•KG 1: Friday, Sep. 28

First School Day 

(2018-2019)

•The 1st payment of the tuition fees is due on Oct. 15, 2018

•Registration of any student for the academic year 2018-
2019 will not be accepted in case the 2017-2018 fees were 
not fully paid. Moreover, this student will not be given 
his/her Final Grade Report or any other school attestation 
by the end of this year.

Tuition Fees


